
RESERVATIONS
Phone: +64 9 402 7422     Fax: +64 9 402 7831      Email: reservations@fullersgreatsights.co.nz     Address: Maritime Building Paihia, Pox 154, Paihia, Northland

Bay of Islands Wholesale Rates
2019 - 2020

Bay of Islands

GOLD



Bay of Islands Cruises & Tours

RETAIL
2019/20

HOLE IN THE ROCK CRUISES

KBA

CBA

CBP

KBP 

 

 

THE CREAM TRIP - DAY IN THE BAY

CT1

 

 

 

ISLAND ADVENTURER

BBEACH8 

BBEACH10 

BBEACH1

 110.00 

  115.00 

  115.00 

  120.00

 

 

 

 135.00 

 

  

 

55.00 

55.00 

55.00

  55.00 

  57.50 

 57.50 

 60.00 

 

 

 67.50 

 

 

 

 

 27.50

 27.50

 27.50

 

Hole in the Rock Cruise 3hr - AM

Hole in the Rock cruise with Island Stop 4hr - AM

Hole in the Rock cruise with Island Stop 4hr - PM

Hole in the Rock Cruise 3hr - PM (including dolphin viewing) 

 

 

The Cream Trip - Day in the Bay (including dolphin viewing)

Bays & Beaches - 8:00 am Departure 

Bays & Beaches - 	10:00 am Departure 

Bays & Beaches - 	1:00 pm Departure

ADULT       CHILD
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 88.00 

 92.00 

 92.00  

96.00 

 

 108.00 

 

 

 

44.00 

44.00 

44.00

 44.00 

 46.00 

 46.00  

48.00

 

 54.00 

 

 

 

22.00 

22.00 

22.00

ADULT       CHILD

2019/20
“GOLD” NETT



Bay of Islands Cruises & Tours

RETAIL
2019/20

CAPE REINGA AND NINETY MILE BEACH

CRW

DISCOVER KERIKERI 

DKK

 160.00 

 65.00 

  80.00 

 

32.50 

 

Cape Reinga - Scenic coach tour via Ninety Mile Beach - ex Paihia

Discover Kerikeri Tour
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ADULT       CHILD

128.00

52.00

64.00 

 

 

 

26.00 

 

 

 

ADULT       CHILD

2019/20
“GOLD” NETT



Bay of Islands Cruises & Tours

RETAIL
2019/20

PARTNER OPERATORS

RMT 

 

 

 

KCH 

 

 

RT1 

RT2

32.00  

 

 

 

139.00 

 

 

159.00 

 67.50

16.00 

 

 

 

69.50 

79.50 

 33.75 

Russell Mini Tour  

 

 

 

Hokianga Tour - Giants and Glowworms

 

 

R - Tucker Thompson ( Day Sail )

R - Tucker Thompson ( sundowner sailing )
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ADULT       CHILD

 25.60 

 

 

 111.20 

 127.20 

 54.00 

 12.80 

 

 

 55.60 

 63.60 

 27.00 

ADULT       CHILD

2019/20

“GOLD” NETT



Bay of Islands Cruises & Tours

RETAIL
2019/20

COMBOS

THE DOUBLE DIP

 

THE DOUBLE DIP 

 

 

THE BEGINNINGS

CAPE & CAVES

    228.00 

 

 

 

218.00 

 

238.00

 

 

172.00 

 

 

 

114.00 

 

 

109.00 

 

 

  119.00 

 

 

86.00 

 

Hole in the Rock Cruise + Cape Reinga

 

Scenic Hole in the Rock Cruise + Cape Reinga 

 

 

The Cream Trip + Cape Reinga

Bays and Beaches + Cape Reinga
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ADULT       CHILD

182.40 

 

 

 

 174.40 

 

  

190.40 

 

 

 

137.60

91.20 

 

 

 

87.20 

 

  

95.20 

 

 

 

68.80

ADULT       CHILD

2019/20

“GOLD” NETT


